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Positive Today: 156 

 
Recovered Today: 132 

 

 
Death Today: 01 

 

 
Active Cases: 907 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 6.38% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.20% 
 
 

1.  Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:   102581  

2.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 97658 (95.20%) 

3.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3698 (3.60%) 

4.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:          318 (0.31%) 

5.  Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:        2290  

6.  Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:        2276  

7.  Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:  1479133  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 69 103 68894 6 4834 73722 11 

Bageshwar 119 120 38964 1 2155 41115 17 

Chamoli 52 43 51039 2 3333 54370 0 

Champawat 146 37 64662 0 1979 66638 8 

Dehradun 551 548 406149 66 38370 444384 23 

Haridwar 210 240 322052 13 13978 336000 18 

Nainital 283 258 102788 41 12950 115668 6 

Pauri Garhwal 195 201 105443 2 5560 110996 19 

Pithoragarh 33 36 44190 5 2692 46870 0 

Rudraprayag 63 15 30327 7 2995 33322 5 

Tehri Garhwal 163 139 45732 2 2595 48320 6 

US Nagar 323 382 152413 9 9258 161647 14 

Uttarkashi 69 168 46480 2 1882 48360 0 

Total 2276 2290 1479133 156 102581 1581412 127 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4834 4378 27 4 425 

Bageshwar 2155 2051 2 0 102 

Chamoli 3333 3200 6 3 124 

Champawat 1979 1948 4 2 25 

Dehradun 38370 37356 369 203 442 

Haridwar 13978 13646 60 29 243 

Nainital 12950 12552 312 31 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5560 4499 15 20 1026 

Pithoragarh 2692 2505 31 4 152 

Rudraprayag 2995 2828 27 2 138 

Tehri Garhwal 2595 2132 7 8 448 

U.S. Nagar 9258 8885 34 6 333 

Uttarkashi 1882 1678 13 6 185 

Total 102581 97658 907 318 3698 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

District Name of the Hospitals 
No. of 
Deaths 

Tehri Other than Hospital 1 

 Total 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Check Your  COVID-19 Test Results Online on report.icmr.org.in  

 or Scan the QR Code Below  

 

 

 

 

   

 
 

../Downloads/report.icmr.org.in


 

Uttarakhand State Control Room 
           Integrated Disease Surveillance Programme 
  Directorate of Medical Health & Family Welfare, Uttarakhand, Dehradun 

 

 

 

 

 

COVID-19 Vaccination  

24 t h  August  2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       823 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:         23004 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9094126 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8654108 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        1651455 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 20491 14531 29414 24220 384664 359049 6024 6035 9960 9768 76983 59 1197 

Bageshwar 10439 8585 14151 13291 186443 173295 2515 2522 2323 2403 48535 47 238 

Chamoli 15242 14618 19750 19408 275392 272619 3988 4024 6494 6641 85491 13 1976 

Champawat 10960 8932 13540 13182 185333 175232 2257 2323 7592 7583 39858 129 540 

Dehradun 70609 48862 103917 83054 1583930 1495428 37250 36750 30675 31350 364428 679 3113 

Haridwar 74248 38436 83910 54073 1523500 1471783 17795 17665 48487 48496 286929 200 2424 

Nainital 42872 28335 53581 42559 760322 742925 14196 14014 20120 20248 156935 202 2715 

Pauri 22776 17807 32746 31088 456443 439722 7927 7949 7109 7207 115183 48 1847 

Pithoragarh 16493 12575 23808 21105 328546 320478 4097 4115 8325 8420 54430 48 590 

Rudraprayag 8923 6807 12630 11162 174739 161206 2466 2457 2692 2714 43246 13 768 

Tehri 23586 22026 31356 30689 402170 371434 6254 6319 4932 5056 114589 69 1878 

US Nagar 62732 53866 93668 91025 1362238 1395521 12507 12635 34811 34095 194113 154 3045 

Uttarkashi 13545 10494 18319 16830 237437 228463 3463 3489 5004 5115 70735 44 968 

Total 392916 285874 530790 451686 7861157 7607155 120739 120297 188524 189096 1651455 1705 21299 

 


